In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the

Insolvency Act 1986.

LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Companies House

MINAT

22!08/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Compary mber 0 |9 (5 [4 [7[3]3]5 e e st
Company name in full | The Natural Drinks Company (UK) Limited bold black capitals.
|
Liguidator’'s name
Full forenamel(s) Kerry
Surname Bailey
Liquidator’s address
Building namelﬂumber| 3 Hardman Street
Street [
| e e . £ s e e
Post town | Manchester
County/Region I
ok [W[3 | [3TAIT] [
Country I
u Liquidator's name ©
Full forename(s) Edward oﬁ‘:;ﬁf‘:;‘:gi‘:‘; el us about
Surname Kerr another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address ®

Building namelnumber[ 3 Hardman Street

B Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

another liquidator.

Street [
|
Post town [ Ma nchester
County®egion | o
Postcode FM r ,A3F‘A—rr r
Country

04117 Version 1. 0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

23 o7 [2fof1s

-~

Statement of affairs

{ attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

s

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature date

LT ol 2lo’( 16

X ? L\_/«/« X

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n important information

You do not have to give any contact infarmation, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

[Cumaﬂnam

Kerry Bailey

@ Where to send

| ™™ BDO LLP

|

| 2oses 3 Hardman Street

|

|

| P ~ Manchester

{ ounty/Reguon T

s wis | [s[AT] [

[ Country

01512 374 500

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

(O The company name and number match the
information held an the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the quidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of chatge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Section 99 of the Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Affairs

The Natural Drinks Company (UK} Limited
Cempany Number: 09547335

Statement as to affairs of

Made on the 23 July 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fult name lan Minto&\\

Signed

Date 2.‘4-’0'1’\8




The Natural Prinks Company {(UK) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 July 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to

Realise

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Furniture & Equipment 3.347.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

P
ol pate 20113

Signature _. —

NIL

NIL



The Natural Drinks Company (UK} Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 July 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
—— o S
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors; -
Preferential Wages 9,379.00
9,379.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (9.379.00)
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(9,379.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry farward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (9,379.00}
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (9,379.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (9,379.00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 872,310.00
tnsecured Employees 10,411.00
Directors' Loans 100,000.00
Shareholders' Loans 70,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 73,000.00
1,125,721.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfalt in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {1,135,100.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,135,100.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 5,669.0C
5,669.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,140,769.00)

Signature Q&‘—* Date 2"“’1’(”!“




£1:LL g0z Anr ¥

60°5107 194 DS Sdi

1401 38wy

aineudis

00°004'SEM°L suyme} sauul 94
00°007'L 8V Lvg ‘yieg ‘asenbs peawsdury £ yiuaz 0072
0969 de1 €7 "100didA1 ‘puR(s| uuRw | uosAWoy L dm 10M2
00°0v8°9 D6 €1 182435 el PIO 001 4711 suewiyBiam 00MD
00°8T1 LV 694 ‘nyspioxQ ‘saweyl uo A3juay ‘GnH YL dnoss QgL 00id
00°000°0¢ URO] SIAPIOYHIRYS 005D
9016 LNZ T™ 'uopuoT ‘adeld poosung | paniwiy (NN) 5331035 dnoso mi snday 004D
L6z el 4vZ Ir1Q ‘euawAneg 35 Aemyry 001 P17 A39i0N DOND
00°00% L2 1L 00w
I poR'T D& £71 1991315 N1eY P10 004 €ZRid Ay “J001d WL 100d1347 suoySue 0012
FLE6L'Z)L ATl 9MS$ ‘UopuaT ‘pROY PUI YUON $/f ‘NEH SUYOr 35 SWB| 0012
221 863N
00°000°¢L ‘AlIseOMmaN ‘U0uagBUOT ‘maty BiRd UOIUIG “(OKDY) TN SuLpuRH SUHRY) AMAAI0S INMIIAD INHOD JUWH LOHD
00°06£°61 saafo)dwy 103D
00°000'02% HIM LM 'UGpUOT ‘133435 P1a1S00 £E/ZE 10013 PIYL P1T BIPaW 3DURE 1RUI31T BIpSW SDUR( JBWISY) 0032
00°000°001 ueo] 54032341 0042
Ly 869°S 8O 7w '191SIYDIURW “I3IIIG HI0A 'ISNaH HIOA pooMIUNIg 0092
or'Sin‘9L M0 11 “100dsaArT (133115 ueplor £ PI7 Buniayiew 1uady 00v)
3

SSAUPPY

SWeN A3y

sioupal) Auedwod - g
pajwi] (3n) Auedwo) syupq 1eimeN ayL
471 008



j@“ aneusis

9EH 699'S 69%'S Suipjoyaaeys |10
0OLS £ 000 Aveu1psO 97 Japioyaleys
00£E £ L00'0 AseuIpig §Z JApIOyRiRyS
002529 529 +00°0 AueulpiQ v saploydieys
05EE £ L00"0 AdRLIPIO L7 JapjoyaRys
000SZ 94 1000 Aseuipl0 72 dapjoyaseys
00057 L4 1000 Aseuipig 17 4aployaiRyS
05¢f s 1000 Areuipag 07 JapIoyaIRYS
00091 9l 4000 AuRutpiO 61 Jaployieys
0000L oL 4000 AdRuUIpIQ g1 Jaployaleys
120°0E 0f 400"0 AreuipsQ £1 Japioyaieys
00SE v 1000 AueulpiQ 91 Japjoyaleys
00eg g 1070 Aveulpao G| Jaployatens
1} 2 £ £00°0 Areuips0 Pl Japjoyaleys
00L005 L 0051 L00°0 Aeuips0 £1 Japjoyaseys
050057 0sZ £00°0 Aseutps0 Z1 JapjoysIRyS
00¢005 4 0051 4000 AdeulpIO VL Jaployaeys
1999 L 40070 Adeup:0 0l Japioyaieys
00s’t ¥ L00"0 AdeuipsQ 6 J3pI0YIIRYS
050'05Z 05t 000 AseuipsO g JapioyaIeys
050'529 sz9 L00"0 Areuip:s) £ Japloysieys
1999 L 100 0 Aseutps) 9 JapIOLaIeYS
09 09 +00'0 AeLipIO § Japjoyaseys
050'052 052 000 Aseuips0 b JoplouasRys
8L'9zr (Y42 L1000 AsRuipiQ ¢ J9pioyaseys
0sE'E £ H00"0 Aseuipi0 7 Japjoyaseys
170'0% 0f L00°0 AJeuipiO | J3pioyaseys
S3JRYS JO ‘ON (3) anpep euwION (3) adAy sweN

sJapjoyaJeys - )
panw () Auedwo) syupg 1esmen ayy
d110ad



